
Timberland

Timberland - Swimming: Girls - Varsity  (as of 09-24-2019)

Day Date Type Time Versus Location Location Detail 

Tue 12/03/2019 Meet 3:30pm Fort Zumwalt South St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Wed 12/04/2019 Meet 3:30pm Fort Zumwalt West, Parkway
South, Timberland

St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Sat 12/07/2019 Lady Flyer Invitational TBD Lindbergh Lindbergh High School 

Wed 12/11/2019 Meet 3:30pm Fort Zumwalt North St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Mon 12/16/2019 Meet 8:30pm Howell St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Wed 12/18/2019 Meet 3:30pm Fort Zumwalt East St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Sat 01/11/2020 Ft. Zumwalt North
Invitational

9:00am Fort Zumwalt North St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Mon 01/13/2020 Meet 3:30pm Saint Charles YMCA St. Charles 

Tue 01/14/2020 Meet 8:30pm Francis Howell North St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Fri 01/17/2020 Triangular 8:30pm Francis Howell Central St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Tue 01/21/2020 Triangular 4:00pm Pattonville, Hazelwood West,
Timberland

Pattonville High School 

Sat 01/25/2020 City of Roses Invitational TBD Central (Cape Girardeau) Central (Cape Girardeau) High
School 

Tue 01/28/2020 Meet 4:00pm Hazelwood Central, Lutheran
North, Timberland

Hazelwood Central High School 

Wed 02/05/2020 Triangular 8:30pm Lutheran St. Charles, Duchesne,
Timberland

St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Mon 02/10/2020 GAC Championship TBD Fort Zumwalt South St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Tue 02/11/2020 GAC Championship TBD Fort Zumwalt South St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Wed 02/12/2020 GAC Championship TBD Fort Zumwalt South St. Peters Rec-Plex 

Thu 02/13/2020 GAC Championship TBD Fort Zumwalt South St. Peters Rec-Plex 
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